
Time Title Potential Presenter

 7:15 - 8:00 0:45 Registration  
9:00 - 9:20 0:20 Welcome & Admin Dennis Lindell, JASPO

 8:10 - 8:10 0:00 Vulnerability Assessment & Reduction  

 9:20 - 9:30 0:10 Aircraft Force Protection Introduction Jason Hoff, JASPO

 9:30 - 9:50 0:30 V-24-03 Laser Survivability Discipline Development

 9:50 - 10:20 0:20 V-23-01 PAO Fire Mitigation Qualification

 10:20 - 10:35 0:15 BREAK  

 10:35 - 10:55 0:20 Aircraft Survivability T&E Introduction (VAR) Jason Hoff, JASPO

 10:55 - 11:15 0:30 V-23-03, V-25-05 Survivability Digital Ecosystem
11:15 - 11:45 0:20 V-25-02 Combat Assessment Tool (CAT) Modernization

 11:45 - 13:15 1:30 LUNCH

 13:15 - 13:35 0:20 V-25-04 UAV & CM Vulnerability Handbook

 13:35 - 13:55 0:20 V-24-02 Endgame Manager API for COVART
13:55 - 14:15 0:30 V-23-02/05, V-25-03 NGFM 

 14:15 - 14:45 0:20 V-25-01 AJEM Plugin for AFSIM 
15:05 - 15:20 0:15 BREAK

 14:45 - 15:05 0:10 General Projects & Invited Presentations Intro Dennis Lindell, JASPO

 15:20 - 15:30 0:20 Aircraft Survivability Education Update
15:30 - 15:50 0:20 JLF Full Spectrum Survivability Update
15:50 - 16:10 0:20 G-25-02 Multi-Domain Operational LFT&E
16:10 16:30 0:20 G-25-01 Rapid Data Interface for Improved Response

 16:30 - 16:45 0:15 WRAP UP & ADJOURN  
18:00 JPR Social Dinner & Drinks - TBD TBD

Time Title Presenter
7:30 - 9:00 1:30 Registration
8:00 - 9:00 1:00 PMSG Closed Session Dennis Lindell, JASPO
9:00 9:20 0:20 V-24-04 Threat Agnostic CDEW Protection

- 0:00 0:00 General Projects & Invited Presentations (Continued)
9:20 - 9:40 0:20 G-01-03 JCAT Intro & Future Conops
9:40 - 10:00 0:20 G-01-03 J-Force Update

10:00 - 10:15 0:15 BREAK
#REF! - #REF! 0:00 Susceptibility Assessment & Reduction
10:15 - 10:35 0:20 Active & Passive RFCM Introduction Jeremy Ross, JASPO
10:35 - 11:05 0:30 S-23-02 REVAMP (Radar EA Vul&Mani Program)
11:05 - 11:25 0:20 S-24-06 Simultaneous Transmit and Receive for Airborne 
11:25 - 12:55 1:30 LUNCH
12:55

- 13:15 0:20
EO/IR Countermeasures and Situational Awareness 
Introduction

Jeremy Ross, JASPO

13:15 13:35 0:20 S-25-04 Precision Timing for Geolocation
13:35 - 13:55 0:20 S-24-08 Detection of Long-Range AAM Threats

13:55 - 14:15 0:20 S-25-06 Post Burn Out AAM Tracking

14:15 - 14:30 0:15 BREAK
14:30 - 14:50 0:20

S-25-05 Hybrid ML-Based MW for Challenging Engagements

14:50 - 15:20 0:30 S-23-01 Intelligent Countermeasure Control

Tuesday, 16 September 2025

Wednesday, 17 September 2025



15:20 - 15:40 0:20 S-23-11 Advanced Missile Feature Detection and Tracking 
Evaluation System

15:40 - 16:00 0:20 S-25-03 Countermeasure Development for Multi-Spectral 
Seeker

16:00 16:20 0:20 G-24-01 ASSURANCE II
16:20 - 16:35 0:15 WRAP UP & ADJOURN
18:00 - 20:00 No Host Social (Location TBD)



Time Title Presenter
7:15 - 8:00 0:45 Registration
8:00 - 8:30 0:30 S-24-01 Aircraft Cyber Incident Response
8:30 - 9:00 0:30 S-24-09 Loitering Munition AFSIM Capability
9:15 - 9:25 0:10 S-23-08 RSIMS HITL Simulators
9:25 - 9:35 0:10 Aircraft Survivability T&E Introduction (SAR) Jeremy Ross, JASPO
9:35 - 9:55 0:30 S-25-01 Multi-Mode Threat M&S Requirements
9:00 - 9:15 0:15 BREAK
9:55 - 10:25 0:30 S-24-03 RPG and Small Caliber Gun Sim

10:25 - 10:55 0:30 S-24-05 SLATE ESAMS Rotorcraft threats
10:55 - 11:25 0:30 S-24-07 AA Rotary Wing (AARW) Engagement Simulation
11:25 - 12:55 1:30 LUNCH
12:55 - 13:25 0:20 M-24-03 JASP Model Support - SLATE & Bluemax
13:25 - 13:55 0:30 S-24-10 DISAM Plugin for MOSAIC
13:55 - 14:15 0:20 S-24-02 Countermeasure Dispenser Logic w/MOSAIC
14:15 - 14:35 0:20 S-25-02 E-MSIG Models for Evolving Threats
14:35 - 14:45 0:10 WRAP UP & ADJOURN
14:45 - 15:45 1:00 PMSG Closed Session
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